COQ

IRELAND

Dates
Cavan

Tuesday 11 February 2020

Cork

Tuesday 25 February 2020
Tuesday 3 March 2020
Wednesday 11 March 2020
Thursday 12 March 2020
Wednesday 18 March 2020

Dublin

Saturday 11 January 2020
Saturday 25 January 2020
Saturday 15 February 2020

Wednesday 19 February 2020

Thursday 20 February 2020
Thursday 5 March 2020
Saturday 7 March 2020
Monday 16 March 2020
Monday 30 March 2020

Dundalk
Thursday 13 February 2020
Wednesday 4 March 2020

Galway
Thursday 20 February 2020

Wednesday 26 February 2020

Tuesday 10 March 2020

Kerry
Tuesday 10 March 2020

Kildare
Tuesday 24 March 2020

Upcoming Events & Conferences

January — March 2020

Title

Cross Border Tax & Legal Update

HR & Financial Reporting
Advancing Women Workshop
Review of Professional Issues
CPA Tax Conference 2020 - Cork

Innovation and Opportunity Workshop

Advanced Income Tax

VAT Essentials

Revenue Interaction

HR & Financial Reporting

Review of Professional Issues

CPA Tax Conference 2020 - Dublin
Further Aspects of Personal Tax
Innovation and Opportunity Workshop

Advancing Women Workshop

Cross Border Tax & Legal Update

Review of Professional Issues

HR & Financial Reporting
Review of Professional Issues

Advancing Women Workshop

Review of Professional Issues

Review of Professional Issues

Price

€75.00

€235.00
€195.00
€0.00

€225.00
€195.00

€250.00
€250.00
€250.00
€235.00
€0.00

€225.00
€250.00
€195.00
€195.00

€75.00
€0.00

€235.00
€0.00
€195.00

€0.00

€0.00

CPD Credit

3 hours

8 hours
8 hours
2 hours
8 hours

8 hours

6 hours
6 hours
6 hours
8 hours
2 hours
8 hours
6 hours
8 hours

8 hours

3 hours

2 hours

8 hours
2 hours

8 hours

2 hours

2 hours

Venue

Cavan Crystal Hotel

Radisson Blu, Little Island
Radisson Blu, Little Island
Rochestown Park Hotel

Radisson Blu, Little Island

CPAHQ
CPAHQ
CPAHQ

Crowne Plaza, Blanchardstown

Talbot Hotel

Johnstown Estate

CPAHQ

CPAHQ

Clayton Hotel, Liffey Valley

Fairways Hotel

Crowne Plaza, Dundalk

Maldron Hotel, Oranmore
Clayton Hotel, Galway

Clayton Hotel, Galway

The Brehon

The Keadeen Hotel
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Kilkenny
Thursday 27 February 2020
Wednesday 25 March 2020

Limerick

Wednesday 26 February 2020
Thursday 12 March 2020
Friday 27 March 2020

Sligo

Thursday 27 February 2020
Livestreaming & Webinars
Saturday 11 January 2020
Saturday 25 January 2020
Saturday 15 February 2020
Saturday 7 March 2020
Thursday 19 March 2020
Thursday 26 March 2020

Upcoming Events & Conferences

January — March 2020

HR & Financial Reporting

Review of Professional Issues

HR & Financial Reporting

Review of Professional Issues

Innovation and Opportunity Workshop

Review of Professional Issues

Advanced Income Tax
VAT Essentials

Revenue Interaction

Further Aspects of Personal Tax

Economic Update - Q1
e-Briefing 1

€235.00
€0.00

€235.00
€0.00
€195.00

€0.00

€250.00
€250.00
€250.00
€250.00
€29.00
€29.00

8 hours

2 hours

8 hours
2 hours

8 hours

2 hours

6 hours
6 hours
6 hours
6 hours
1 hour

1 hour

Newpark Hotel

Newpark Hotel

TBC
Castletroy Hotel
TBC

Radisson Hotel, Sligo



