

Upcoming Events & Conferences

January – March 2020

Dates	Title	Price	CPD Credit	Venue	
Cavan					
Tuesday 11 February 2020	Cross Border Tax & Legal Update	€75.00	3 hours	Cavan Crystal Hotel	
Cork					
Tuesday 25 February 2020	HR & Financial Reporting	€235.00	8 hours	Radisson Blu, Little Island	
Tuesday 3 March 2020	Advancing Women Workshop	€195.00	8 hours	Radisson Blu, Little Island	
Wednesday 11 March 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Rochestown Park Hotel	
Thursday 12 March 2020	CPA Tax Conference 2020 - Cork	€225.00	8 hours	Radisson Blu, Little Island	
Wednesday 18 March 2020	Innovation and Opportunity Workshop	€195.00	8 hours		
Dublin					
Saturday 11 January 2020	Advanced Income Tax	€250.00	6 hours	CPA HQ	
Saturday 25 January 2020	VAT Essentials	€250.00	6 hours	CPA HQ	
Saturday 15 February 2020	Revenue Interaction	€250.00	6 hours	CPA HQ	
Wednesday 19 February 2020	HR & Financial Reporting	€235.00	8 hours	Crowne Plaza, Blanchardstown	
Thursday 20 February 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Talbot Hotel	
Thursday 5 March 2020	CPA Tax Conference 2020 - Dublin	€225.00	8 hours	Johnstown Estate	
Saturday 7 March 2020	Further Aspects of Personal Tax	€250.00	6 hours	CPA HQ	
Monday 16 March 2020	Innovation and Opportunity Workshop	€195.00	8 hours	CPA HQ	
Monday 30 March 2020	Advancing Women Workshop	€195.00	8 hours	Clayton Hotel, Liffey Valley	
Dundalk					
Thursday 13 February 2020	Cross Border Tax & Legal Update	€75.00	3 hours	Fairways Hotel	
Wednesday 4 March 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Crowne Plaza, Dundalk	
Galway					
Thursday 20 February 2020	HR & Financial Reporting	€235.00	8 hours	Maldron Hotel, Oranmore	
Wednesday 26 February 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Clayton Hotel, Galway	
Tuesday 10 March 2020	Advancing Women Workshop	€195.00	8 hours	Clayton Hotel, Galway	
Kerry					
Tuesday 10 March 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	The Brehon	
Kildare					
Tuesday 24 March 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	The Keadeen Hotel	



Upcoming Events & Conferences

January – March 2020

Kilkenny		
Thursday 27 February 2020	HR & Financial Reporting	€235.00

e-Briefing 1

8 hours Newpark Hotel **Review of Professional Issues** €0.00 2 hours Newpark Hotel

€29.00

1 hour

Wednesday 25 March 2020

Thursday 26 March 2020

Limerick				
Wednesday 26 February 2020	HR & Financial Reporting	€235.00	8 hours	TBC
Thursday 12 March 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Castletroy Hotel
Friday 27 March 2020	Innovation and Opportunity Workshop	€195.00	8 hours	TBC
Sligo				
Thursday 27 February 2020	Review of Professional Issues	€0.00	2 hours	Radisson Hotel, Sligo
Livestreaming & Webinars				
Saturday 11 January 2020	Advanced Income Tax	€250.00	6 hours	
Saturday 25 January 2020	VAT Essentials	€250.00	6 hours	
Saturday 15 February 2020	Revenue Interaction	€250.00	6 hours	
Saturday 7 March 2020	Further Aspects of Personal Tax	€250.00	6 hours	
Thursday 19 March 2020	Economic Update - Q1	€29.00	1 hour	